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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
          Producer: 2304 5C Arena & Event Center, Show Date: 12/04/20           
                            Contact: Cheressa Parke                             
                Location: 5C Arena & Event Center, Corvallis, MT                
                             NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                         
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   756.00, Rider count = 36          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.099, Placings =  9, Pool = $  264.60                       
     2D Time = 15.599, Placings =  9, Pool = $  226.80                       
     3D Time = 16.099, Placings =  6, Pool = $  151.20                       
     4D Time = 17.099, Placings =  5, Pool = $  113.40                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.099 $132.30              Ali Darrow on Dox Judge Kaweah            
   2nd 15.223 $ 79.38              Amanda Hansen on Weavers Boonsmal         
   3rd 15.250 $ 52.92              Racille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet      
   4th 15.263                      Kate Townsend on Cowboys                  
   5th 15.311                      Tracy Matz on LD Shade                    
   6th 15.384                      Jessica London on Kellys Special News     
   7th 15.401                      Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Sun       
   8th 15.516                      Chenessa McGraw on Sheeza Hancock Cat     
   9th 15.540                      Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Blue Jeans   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.696 $113.40              Chenessa McGraw on The Flit to Kill For   
   2nd 15.726 $ 68.04              Graysen O'Connor on YOU ARE MY FANCY PANT 
   3rd 15.764 $ 45.36              Tammy Stedman on Leos Rare News           
   4th 15.765                      Ally Rust on Breeze                       
   5th 15.779                      Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger            
   6th 15.808                      Amy Winter on TM Sixth O Whiskey          
   7th 15.852                      Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes a Card Shark    
   8th 15.993                      Tonya Sain on Sparks                      
   9th 16.038                      Jessica Newswanger on Passin The Ranch    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.106 $ 75.60              Taylor West on BG An                      
   2nd 16.113 $ 45.36              Amy Winter on TM Sixty Proof              
   3rd 16.380 $ 30.24              Sheila Jacobson on TH PEPPY'S OTOE LILLY  
   4th 16.602                      Joyce Owen on Bad Badger Boon             
   5th 16.650                      Jessica London on Streakin for Perks      
   6th 16.802                      Bobbi Reeves on King County Lady          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.164 $ 56.70              Katey Short on Cloud                      
   2nd 17.218 $ 34.02              Bobbi Reeves on Queen of Perks            
   3rd 17.443 $ 22.68              Janice Townsend on Im Jessies Kitty       
   4th 17.480                      Jessica London on Bonavento               
   5th 19.060                      Cheyenne Grinnel on Stormy                
N/T    414.952                     Alexis Rose on Koda                       
N/T    415.349                     Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys       
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                             NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                         
                                                                                
N/T    416.174                     Chloe Pollan on Watchtheblurr             
N/T    416.822                     Madison McLaughlin on Red                 
N/T    417.181                     Lauren Loeffler on Bridle Run             
N/T    418.061                     Tara Sands on FQH Spirit Cash             
N/T    429.952                     Samantha Riggs on Tiny                    
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
          Producer: 2304 5C Arena & Event Center, Show Date: 12/04/20           
                            Contact: Cheressa Parke                             
                Location: 5C Arena & Event Center, Corvallis, MT                
                            NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth                         
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.540, Placings =  4, Pool = $   77.00                       
     2D Time = 16.540, Placings =  3, Pool = $   46.20                       
     3D Time = 17.540, Placings =  2, Pool = $   30.80                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.540 $ 46.20              Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Blue Jeans   
   2nd 15.726 $ 30.80              Graysen O'Connor on YOU ARE MY FANCY PANT 
   3rd 16.110                      Bailey Hansen on Oscar's Last Stand       
   4th 16.513                      Heather Haskins on Cedar                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.758 $ 27.72              Ashlyn Kneib on Lucky                     
   2nd 16.947 $ 18.48              Abby Riska on Clyde's Jet Black Cadillac  
   3rd 17.191                      Katey Short on Cloud                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.377 $ 18.48              Amy Chilcote on Stormy Dancer             
   2nd 19.441 $ 12.32              Addison Clixby on Skipped Legacy Diego    
N/T    415.815                     Makilah Bauska on Famous Ollie            
N/T    416.174                     Chloe Pollan on Watchtheblurr             
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
          Producer: 2304 5C Arena & Event Center, Show Date: 12/04/20           
                            Contact: Cheressa Parke                             
                Location: 5C Arena & Event Center, Corvallis, MT                
                        NBHA 3D Jackpot in Senior Sidepot                    
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.401, Placings =  2, Pool = $   25.20                       
     2D Time = 15.901, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                       
     3D Time = 16.901, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.401 $ 25.20              Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Sun       
   2nd 15.764                      Tammy Stedman on Leos Rare News           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.380 $ 16.80              Sheila Jacobson on TH PEPPY'S OTOE LILLY  
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